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Technical details

Pays de fabrication
fabricant

année

Diamétre en cm
lampe pied

longueur de cable
base / version
Puissance (max. Watt)
protection

Contenu de la livraison
aptitude de tension

Dimensions

[ Nitalie
Prandina

2003

21

@18 cm

175 cm

G9

4 Watt

I1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
H38cm | @21 cm

Prandina
Notte T1

Struktur #

e blanc

o laiton

Description

The Notte T1 by the Italian lamp manufacturer Prandina has a shapely
lampshade made of high-quality, opal white glass. This table lamp is available
with a metal structure in matt white or brass. The lamp has an overall height
of 38 cm and a shade diameter of 21 cm. The supply line of the lamp is 175 cm
long. The Prandina Notte T1 can be operated with a replaceable G9 (LED) bulb
and is only suitable for LED bulbs.
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